

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20556/2019

Union Bank Of India, Through Its Authorized Officer

----Petitioner

Versus

Inspector General Of Police, Bharatpur Range, Bharatpur.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anita Agarwal Adv. with Mr. Laxmi
Kant Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

05/12/2019

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 18th
December, 2019.

Notices be given 'dasti', if prayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Monika/20

सत्यमेव जयते