

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20556/2019

Union Bank Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Inspector General Of Police

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anita Agarwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

10/11/2021

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, service upon respondents No.3, 4 & 5 is dispensed with.

List this writ petition for admission on 24.11.2021.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /18

सत्यमेव जयते