

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20556/2019

Union Bank Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Inspector General Of Police and ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Anita Aggarwal, Mr. Laxmi Kant,
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Mehrishi, AAG
		Mr. Lajpat Rai for Mr. D.S. Jadaun

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

04/05/2023

List this matter again on 23.05.2023 after showing the name of Mr. Rajesh Mehrishi, AAG.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve a copy of this writ petition in the office of Mr. Rajesh Mehrishi, AAG in course of the day.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J