

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20556/2019

Union Bank Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Inspector General Of Police and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Anita Aggarwal, Adv., with Mr. Laxmi Kant, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dileep Singh Jadaun, Adv., Mr. Parth Sharma, Adv., for Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG and Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma, Adv., for Ms. Suman Shekhawat, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

02/08/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents-State submits that he has filed an affidavit in pursuance of order dated 29.01.2024, the same has not been annexed with the file.

Office is directed to annex the same.

List alongwith SBCWP No.11063/2019 on 20.08.2024.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J