

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20556/2019

Union Bank Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Inspector General Of Police

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11063/2019

Smt. Rajkumari W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Santosh Choudhary W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dileep Singh Jadoun
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

19/02/2026

List these matters after two weeks.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J